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Appendix K.   Export Control University Designated Officers  -- i.e. 
UNIVERSITY TEAMS*    

 
       

University Human 
Resources  

Information 
Technology 

Internationa
l Education 

Internationa
l Travel 

Procuremen
t 

Sponsored 
Research 

Visiting 
scholars/ 
scientists 
official 

Bloomsburg 
Jerry Reed           Wayne Mohr  

Joseph 
Kissell 

Danielle 
Peters     

Jeff Mandel Mark Tapsak 
To Be 
Determined jreed@bloo

mu.edu  

wmohr@blo
omu.edu 

jkissell@bloo
mu.edu 

dpeters@blo
omu.edu 

jmandel@bl
oomu.edu 

mtapsak@blo
omu.edu 

California 

Eric Guiser Brian Kraus Daniel 
Engstrom Tom Taylor  

Joyce 
Sheppick 

Karen Primm Bruce 
Barnhart, 

guiser@calu.
edu 

kraus@calu.
edu 

engstrom@c
alu.edu 

taylor@calu.
edu  

sheppick@ca
lu.edu 

Primm@calu
.edu 

VP Academic 
Affairs & 
Provost 

Cheyney 
(To be 
confirmed) 

Ann Travis 
(@WCU) 

Chris Brown Norma 
George 

 
 

 Mae 
Stephens  
maestephen
s@cheyney.
edu 

  atravis@wcu
pa.edu 

chris.brown
@cheyney.e
du 

ngeorge@ch
eyney.edu  

Clarion 

Timothy 
Fogarty   

Samuel Pulei  Pamela Gent 

Terri 
Kemmer   
tkemmer@cl
arion.edu 

Rein Pold Amy 
Esterhuizen 

Amy 
Esterhuizen 
aesterhuizen
@clarion.edu 

tfogarty@cla
rion.edu 

spuleio@clar
ion.edu 

gent@clario
n.edu 

rpold@clario
n.edu  

aesterhuizen
@clarion.edu 

East 
Stroudsburg 

Teresa 
Fritsche 

Robert 
D’Aversa   

Steven Ives 

Joanne 
Bruno 

Denise 
Aylward 
daylward@e
su.edu 

Christina 
McDonald  

Joanne 
Bruno 

Edinboro 

Wayne 
Patterson 

Linda 
Kightlinger   

Linda 
Kightlinger  

Linda 
Kightlinger  

Darla Spaid Rosmari 
Graham 

Linda 
Kightlinger  

wepatterson
@edinboro.e
du 

lkightlinger
@edinboro.e
du   

Lkightlinger
@edinboro.e
du 

Lkightlinger
@edinboro.e
du 

dspaid@edin
boro.edu 

rgraham@ed
inboro.edu 

lkightlinger
@edinboro.e
du 

Indiana 

Craig Bickley  

Todd 
Cunningham  

Michele 
Petrucci  

Rick White   

Terry 
Breslawski 

Hilliary 
Creely 

Timothy 
Moerland 

cbickley@iu
p.edu  

Todd.Cunnin
gham@iup.e
du 

Michele.Petr
ucci@iup.ed
u 

Richard.Whit
e@iup.edu 

tbreslaw@iu
p.edu 

Hilliary.Creel
y@iup.edu 

moerland@i
up.edu  

Kutztown 

Sharon Picus  Troy Vingom 

Roger 
Douglas  & 
Nicole 
Becker 

Roger 
Douglas  & 
Ken Steward  

Barb Reitz  & 
John 
Nadolski  

Jeff Werner 

Roger 
Douglas & 
Jeff Werner   
   
douglas@kutz
town.edu 
werner@kutzt
own.edu 

picus@kutzt
own.edu 

Vingom@kut
ztown.edu 

douglas@kutz
town.edu 
nbecker@kutz
town.edu 

douglas@kutz
town.edu 
steward@kutz
town.edu 

Reitz@kutzto
wn.edu 
nadolski@kutz
town.edu  

werner@kut
ztown.edu  

Lock Haven Deana L. Hill Rosana 
Campbell 

Donna F. 
Wilson  

Becky 
Proctor 

 Donna F. 
Wilson  

mailto:wmohr@bloomu.edu
mailto:dpeters@bloomu.edu
mailto:dpeters@bloomu.edu
mailto:jreed@bloomu.edu
mailto:jreed@bloomu.edu
mailto:jkissell@bloomu.edu
mailto:jkissell@bloomu.edu
mailto:jmandel@bloomu.edu
mailto:jmandel@bloomu.edu
mailto:mtapsak@bloomu.edu
mailto:mtapsak@bloomu.edu
mailto:taylor@calu.edu
mailto:sheppick@calu.edu
mailto:sheppick@calu.edu
mailto:kraus@calu.edu
mailto:kraus@calu.edu
mailto:engstrom@calu.edu
mailto:engstrom@calu.edu
mailto:sheppick@calu.edu
mailto:sheppick@calu.edu
file://204.235.158.27/Users$/90asmith-aumen/GRANTS/Administration/Policies/export%20control/drafts/tfogarty@clarion.edu
file://204.235.158.27/Users$/90asmith-aumen/GRANTS/Administration/Policies/export%20control/drafts/tfogarty@clarion.edu
file://204.235.158.27/Users$/90asmith-aumen/GRANTS/Administration/Policies/export%20control/drafts/spuleio@clarion.edu
file://204.235.158.27/Users$/90asmith-aumen/GRANTS/Administration/Policies/export%20control/drafts/jgant@clarion.edu
mailto:tfogarty@clarion.edu
mailto:tfogarty@clarion.edu
mailto:gent@clarion.edu
mailto:gent@clarion.edu
mailto:rpold@clarion.edu
mailto:rpold@clarion.edu
mailto:rfdb@esu.edu
mailto:rfdb@esu.edu
mailto:mlaffey@esu.edu
mailto:cmcdonald9@po-box.esu.edu
mailto:cmcdonald9@po-box.esu.edu
mailto:Sbooker@edinboro.edu
mailto:Sbooker@edinboro.edu
mailto:hannan@edinboro.edu
mailto:hannan@edinboro.edu
mailto:Lkightlinger@edinboro.edu
mailto:Lkightlinger@edinboro.edu
mailto:Lkightlinger@edinboro.edu
mailto:Lkightlinger@edinboro.edu
mailto:hannan@edinboro.edu
mailto:hannan@edinboro.edu
mailto:wepatterson@edinboro.edu
mailto:wepatterson@edinboro.edu
mailto:wepatterson@edinboro.edu
mailto:lkightlinger@edinboro.edu
mailto:lkightlinger@edinboro.edu
mailto:lkightlinger@edinboro.edu
mailto:dspaid@edinboro.edu
mailto:dspaid@edinboro.edu
mailto:rgraham@edinboro.edu
mailto:rgraham@edinboro.edu
mailto:cbickley@iup.edu
mailto:Todd.Cunningham@iup.edu
mailto:Todd.Cunningham@iup.edu
mailto:Michele.Petrucci@iup.edu
mailto:Michele.Petrucci@iup.edu
mailto:Richard.White@iup.edu
mailto:tbreslaw@iup.edu
mailto:tbreslaw@iup.edu
mailto:Hilliary.Creely@iup.edu
mailto:Hilliary.Creely@iup.edu
mailto:moerland@iup.edu
mailto:moerland@iup.edu
mailto:steward@kutztown.edu
mailto:steward@kutztown.edu
mailto:steward@kutztown.edu
mailto:Reitz@kutztown.edu
mailto:Reitz@kutztown.edu
mailto:Reitz@kutztown.edu
mailto:Reitz@kutztown.edu%20nadolski@kutztown.edu
mailto:Reitz@kutztown.edu%20nadolski@kutztown.edu
mailto:Reitz@kutztown.edu%20nadolski@kutztown.edu
mailto:Reitz@kutztown.edu%20nadolski@kutztown.edu
mailto:dwilson@lhup.edu
mailto:dwilson@lhup.edu
mailto:dwilson@lhup.edu
mailto:dwilson@lhup.edu


2 
 

rev. 7/23/13, 2/21/2014, 4/17/14, 6/26/14, 8/13/14, 11/1/14, 1/14/15, 4/29/2015, 10/28/15, 11/24/15, 4/13/16, 5/23/16, 

6/24/16, 2/22/17, 3/27/17, 6/2/17, 2/6/18, 2/22/18, 6/30/2018 
 
Optional* University team members include:      
Distance Education director       
Enrollment Manager       
Police/ROTC        
Asset Manager       
Dean of Sciences       
Visiting Scholars/Scientists       
*While optional at the University level, these positions are named in the Procedure/Standard and are represented 
on the system-wide Export Advisory Committee 

 
 

 

dhill@lhup.e
du 

Boise Miller, 
bmiller1@lh
up.edu 

rcampbel@l
hup.edu 

dwilson@lhu
p.edu  

bproctor@lh
up.edu 

 dwilson@lhu
p.edu  

Mansfield Jerry Reed           Alex Miller  Marie 
Domenech  

Renee Potter 
Vicky Wyman Jeff Mandel  

Phillip Swank 
Marie 
Domenech 

  jreed@bloo
mu.edu  

amiller@ma
nsfield.edu 

mdomenec
@mansfield.
edu  

rpotter@man
sfield.edu; 
vwyman@ma
nsfield.edu 

jmandel@bl
oomu.edu 

pswank@ma
nsfield.edu 

mdomenec
@mansfield.
edu 

Millersville 

Melanie 
DeSantis 

Nancy 
Pruskowski 

Victor 
DeSantis Rene Munoz  

Lauren 
Weitzel Rene Munoz 

Victor 
DeSantis 

Melanie.DeS
antis@miller
sville.edu  

Nancy.Prusk
owski@mille
rsville.edu  

victor.desant
is@millersvill
e.edu 

rene.munoz
@millersville
.edu 

Lauren.Weitz
el@millersvil
le.edu  

rene.munoz
@millersville
.edu 

victor.desant
is@millersvill
e.edu 

Shippensburg 

David 
Topper  

Amy Diehl Mary 
Burnett  

Michael 
Felice Wes Light Christopher 

Wonders to be 
designated datopp@shi

p.edu  
abd@ship.ed
u  

meburnett@
ship.edu 

MJFelice@sh
ip.edu 

wwlight@shi
p.edu 

cawonders@
ship.edu  

Slippery Rock 

Lynne Motyl  John Zeigler Bradley 
Wilson  

Molly 
Mercer  Patti Doyle Nancy 

Cruikshank   
Genevieve 
Bordogna 
genevieve.b
ordogna@sr
u.edu 

lynne.motyl
@sru.edu 

john.ziegler
@sru.edu  

bradley.wils
on@sru.edu 

molly.merce
r@sru.edu  

patricia.doyl
e@sru.edu  

nancy.cruiks
hank@sru.e
du 

West Chester 

Diane 
Copenhaver 

Deke 
Kassabian Peter Loedel  Jeffery 

Osgood 
Todd 
Murphy 

Nicole 
Bennett Peter Loedel 

dcopenhaver
@wcupa.edu 

Dkassabian
@wcupa.edu 

PLoedel@wc
upa.edu  

JOsgood@w
cupa.edu 

TMurphy2@
wcupa.edu 

nbennett@w
cupa.edu 

ploedel@wc
upa.edu 

Office of the 
Chancellor 

Angela Smith-Aumen, Export Control Officer, asmith-aumen@passhe.edu, 717-720-4018 

  Cathleen McCormack, Legal Counsel, cmccormack@passhe.edu, 717-720-4030 

Chris Bowling, SAP Financial Management, cbowling@passhe.edu, 717-703-5418 
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